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7.1.1Measures initiated by the Institution for the promotion of gender equity and Institutional 
initiatives to celebrate /organize national and international commemorative days, events and 

1 

GNioT 

S.No. Name of the activity 

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (Engn, institute) 

3 

4 

Webinar on World Sight Day 
2 Expert Talk on Hygiene Maintenance 

Year 2020-21 

|Rangoli-making on World Water Week 

Health Awareness Programn on 
International Yoga Day 

Date of Event 
08.10.2020 
09.10.2020 

25.11.2020 

21.06.2021 

Type of event 
Gender Equity 

International importance 

ater Nojca 

International importance 

International importance 
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